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2013 ShaNNONS SydNEy CuStOm & 
COllECtablE auCtiON at mOtOREx

lOt liSt - RuNNiNg ORdER OF auCtiON

FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT SHANNONS.COM.AU

     Denotes lots with No Reserve. 

lOt    yEaR    mOdEl     guidiNg RaNgE

a Number Plates x 54 - USA and Canadian Number and Novelty 
Plates mounted on 3 boards

$400 -            600

b Enamel Sign - Shell Huiles Double Sided Post Mount (60 x 45cm) $300 -            500

C c1927 Harley-Davidson 27B 350cc (OHV) Peashooter Motorcycle $14,000 -  18,000

D Number Plates - NSW Numerical Motorcycle Number Plate '77' $45,000 -  55,000

E c1946 Harley-Davidson U Model 1200cc Motorcycle (Project) $6,000 -    10,000

1 1955 Morris Minor 1000 Sedan (Modified) $8,000 -    12,000

2 1970 Mercedes-Benz 250 Sedan $5,000 -      8,000

3 1988 Jaguar XJS V12 Coupe $14,000 -  18,000

4 1972 MGB Mk II Roadster $14,000 -  18,000

5 1963 Daimler 2.5 V8 Saloon $15,000 -  18,000

6 1992 Mercedes-Benz 500 SL Convertible $18,000 -  24,000

F c1967 Aermacchi Ala Verde 250cc ‘Café Racer’ Motorcycle $6,000 -      9,000

g c1929 Harley-Davidson F Model 1000cc (i.o.e.) Solo Motorcycle $16,000 -  19,000

H Number Plates - NSW Numerical Number Plates '598' $72,000 -  78,000

i Framed Signed Photos of Ferrari’s 1951 Maiden Grand Prix Victory 
Limited Edition 14/20 (63 x 103cm)

$800 -         1,000

7 1962 Holden EK Utility $12,000 -  16,000

8 1953 Holden '50-2106' FX Utility $28,000 -  34,000

9 1968 Chevrolet Camaro RS 327 Convertible (RHD) $52,000 -  58,000

10 1968 Ford Mustang 'Shelby GT500' Replica Fastback (LHD) $55,000 -  65,000

J Enamel Sign - Mobiloil Gargoyle (55 x 36cm) $300 -            500

K Acrylic Sign - Shell embossed (176 x 176cm) $200 -            400

l Framed Signed Photo of 'The Snake Pit' signed by Carroll Shelby 
(71 x 65cm)

$700 -            900

M Number Plates - NSW Numerical Number Plates '4800' $42,000 -  48,000

N c1926 Harley-Davidson 26B 350cc (Pup) Solo Motorcycle $10,000 -  15,000

11 1968 Fiat 500F Bambino 2 Door Sedan $10,000 -  14,000

12 1959 Borgward Isabella Coupe $22,000 -  26,000

13 1968 BMW 2002 ‘Track Prepared Coupe’ $22,000 -  28,000



AUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AU

lOt    yEaR    mOdEl     guidiNg RaNgE

14 1978 Ferrari Dino 308 GT4 Coupe $42,000 -     48,000

15 2002 c1950s De Joux Maserati Special (Replica) $40,000 -     60,000

16 1959 MGA Twin Cam Roadster $42,000 -     48,000

O Enamel Sign - Dunlop Stock Round (Diameter 61cm) $300 -               600

p c1942 Harley-Davidson WLA 750cc Chopper Solo Motorcycle 
(Project)

$5,000 -         8,000

Q Number Plates - NSW Numerical Number Plates '1942' $42,000 -     48,000

R c1981 Harley-Davidson FLHTC Tour Glide Classic 1340cc 
Motorcycle

$10,000 -     14,000

S Petrol Pump - Wayne Electric in Golden Fleece Livery with 
Reproduction Ram (Restored)

$3,000 -         4,500

17 1965 Chrysler Valiant AP6 Regal Sedan $8,000 -       12,000

18 1971 Chrysler VH Valiant R/T 2 Barrel Coupe $42,000 -     48,000

19 1976 Holden LX Torana SL/R 5000 (Replica) Sedan $25,000 -     30,000

20 1971 Chrysler VH Charger R/T E38 Coupe $80,000 -     90,000

21 1968 Holden HK Monaro GTS 327 Coupe $90,000 -   100,000

t c1963 Harley-Davidson Topper 165cc Scooter $5,000 -         8,000

U 1967 BMW R50 Motorcycle $8,000 -       12,000

V Petrol Pump - c1940s Gilbarco CM Single Electric Pump in 
Caltex Livery (Restored with Reproduction Globe)

$3,000 -         4,500

W Number Plates - NSW Numerical Number Plates '8111' $42,000 -     46,000

x c1942 Harley-Davidson WLA 750cc Motorcycle $12,000 -     15,000

y Petrol Pump - Wayne Electric in Shell Livery with Reproduction 
Globe (Restored)

$3,000 -         4,500

22 1993 Daimler Double Six 6.0L Saloon $10,000 -     15,000

23 1964 Mercedes-Benz 230SL Convertible $62,000 -     68,000

24 1928 Rolls-Royce Phantom 1 Tourer (Project) $55,000 -     70,000

25 1958 Jaguar XK150 Drop Head Coupe $75,000 -     90,000

26 c1953 Jaguar C-Type (Recreation) $170,000 - 190,000

27 1920 Vauxhall E-Type 30/98 Velox Tourer $250,000 - 290,000

Z Enamel Sign - Dunlop (183 x 46cm) $700 -               900

2013 ShaNNONS SydNEy CuStOm & 
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lOt liSt - RuNNiNg ORdER OF auCtiON



2013 ShaNNONS SydNEy CuStOm & 
COllECtablE auCtiON at mOtOREx

lOt liSt - RuNNiNg ORdER OF auCtiON

FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT SHANNONS.COM.AU

     Denotes lots with No Reserve.

Note: Pre-purchase reports available on most vehicles. For full terms and 
conditions of auction enquire at bidder registration.

lOt    yEaR    mOdEl     guidiNg RaNgE

aa Autocycle - Motobecane 3800 Velosolex 49cc Autocycle $2,500 -         3,500

ab Petrol Pump - c1920s-30s G & B Manual Pump in Texaco Livery 
(Restored)

$4,000 -         5,500

AC Number Plates - NSW Numerical Number Plates '86500' $18,000 -     24,000

ad c1957 Harley-Davidson Sportster 883cc Motorcycle $8,000 -       12,000

28 1971 Ford Capri V6 GT Coupe $18,000 -     24,000

29 1965 Ford Mustang 'K Code' Convertible (LHD) $50,000 -     60,000

30 1972 Holden LJ Torana GTR XU-1 'Bathurst' Sedan $65,000 -     75,000

31 1974 Mazda RX3 ‘Group C’ Coupe Race Car $80,000 -   100,000

32 1975 Ford XB GT Falcon ‘Group C’ Coupe Race Car $330,000 - 360,000

July 19th, 20th & 21st 2013
sydney Olympic park



lOt 1
1955 MoRRis MiNoR 1000 seDaN 
(MoDiFieD)                        $8 - 12,000
                                      $       

lOt 2
1970 MeRceDes-BeNz 250 seDaN 
                      $5 - 8,000
                                      $        NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

 

VEHICLES
LOTS 1-32

lOt 5 1963 DaiMleR 2.5 V8 salooN
$15 - 18,000 

                                      $        

AUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AUAUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AU

lOt 3
1988 JaguaR XJs V12 couPe
            $14 - 18,000
                                      $       

lOt 4
1972 MgB Mk ii RoaDsteR            
                  $14 - 18,000 
                                      $         



FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT SHANNONS.COM.AU

$28 - 34,000 
        $        

lOt 8 
1953 HolDeN ‘50-2106’ FX utility

lOt 10
1968 FoRD MustaNg ‘sHelBy 
gt500’ RePlica FastBack (lHD)    
                  $55 - 65,000 
                                      $        

lOt 9
1968 cHeVRolet caMaRo Rs 327 
coNVeRtiBle (RHD)       $52 - 58,000
                                      $                                          

$18 - 24,000 
        $        

lOt 6 
1992 MeRceDes-BeNz 500 sl coNVeRtiBle

lOt 7
1962 HolDeN ek utility              
          $12 - 16,000
                                      $       

lOt 11
1968 Fiat 500F BaMBiNo 2 DooR 
seDaN                             $10 - 14,000 
                                      $        NO RESERVE



lOt 13
1968 BMW 2002 ‘tRack PRePaReD 
couPe’            $22 - 28,000
                                      $       

lOt 14
1978 FeRRaRi DiNo 308 gt4 couPe                  
          $42 - 48,000
                                      $         

$22 - 26,000 
                                      $        lOt 12 1959 BoRgWaRD isaBella couPe

AUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AU



FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT SHANNONS.COM.AU

$42- 48,000 
                                      $        lOt 18 1971 cHRysleR VH ValiaNt R/t 2 BaRRel couPe

lOt 16
1959 Mga tWiN caM RoaDsteR

$42 - 48,000
$                                                        

lOt 15
2002 c1950s De JouX MaseRati 
sPecial (RePlica)         $40 - 60,000
                                      $       

lOt 17
1965 cHRysleR ValiaNt aP6 Regal 
seDaN                      $8 - 12,000
                                      $         



lOt 19
1976 HolDeN lX toRaNa sl/R 5000  
(RePlica) seDaN            $25 - 30,000
                                      $       

lOt 22
1993 DaiMleR DouBle siX 6.0lt 
salooN                       $10 - 15,000
                                      $         

$80 - 90,000 
                                      $        lOt 20 1971 cHRysleR VH cHaRgeR R/t e38 couPe

AUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AU

NO RESERVE



FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT SHANNONS.COM.AU

$75- 90,000 
                                      $        lOt 25 1958 JaguaR Xk150 DRoP HeaD couPe

lOt 21
1968 HolDeN Hk MoNaRo gts 327 couPe

$90 - 100,000
$                                                        

lOt 23
1964 MeRceDes-BeNz 230sl 
coNVeRtiBle                 $62 - 68,000
                                      $       

lOt 24
1928 Rolls-Royce PHaNtoM 1 
touReR (PRoJect)        $55 - 70,000
                                      $         



lOt 26
c1953 JaguaR c-tyPe (RecReatioN)  
      $170 - 190,000
                                      $       

lOt 28
1971 FoRD caPRi V6 gt couPe              
          $18 - 24,000
                                      $         

$80 - 100,000 
                                      $        lOt 31 1974 MazDa RX3 ‘gRouP c’ couPe Race caR 

AUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AU

NO RESERVE



FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT SHANNONS.COM.AU

$330- 360,000 
                                      $        

lOt 32 
1975 FoRD XB gt FalcoN ‘gRouP c’ couPe Race caR 

lOt 27
1920 VauXHall e-tyPe 30/98 VeloX touReR

$250 - 290,000
$                                                        

lOt 29
1965 FoRD MustaNg ‘k coDe’ 
coNVeRtiBle (lHD)        $50 - 60,000
                                      $       

lOt 30
1972 HolDeN lJ toRaNa gtR Xu-1 
‘BatHuRst’ seDaN         $65 - 75,000
                                      $         NO RESERVE



AUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AUAUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AU

lOt F
c1967 aeRMaccHi ala VeRDe 250cc 
‘caFé RaceR’ MotoRcycle                         
              $6 - 9,000 
                                      $       

lOt g
c1929 HaRley-DaViDsoN F MoDel 
1000cc (i.o.e.) solo MotoRcycle                  
           $16 - 19,000 
                                      $         

lOt N
c1926 HaRley-DaViDsoN 26B 350cc 
(PuP) solo MotoRcycle
          $10 - 15,000
                                      $       

lOt p
c1942 HaRley-DaViDsoN Wla 
750cc cHoPPeR solo MotoRcycle 
(PRoJect)                       $5 - 8,000 
                                      $         

lOt C
c1927 HaRley-DaViDsoN 27B 350cc 
(oHV) PeasHooteR MotoRcycle        
          $14 - 18,000 
                                      $       

lOt E
c1946 HaRley-DaViDsoN u MoDel 
1200cc MotoRcycle (PRoJect) 
                            $6 - 10,000 
                                      $         

MOTORCYCLES

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE



FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT SHANNONS.COM.AU

lOt t
c1963 HaRley-DaViDsoN toPPeR 
165cc scooteR                  $5 - 8,000 
                                      $        

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

lOt R
c1981 HaRley-DaViDsoN FlHtc 
touR gliDe classic 1340cc 
MotoRcycle         $10 - 14,000
                                      $        

lOt aa
autocycle - MotoBecaNe 3800 
VelosoleX 49cc autocycle   
                 $2,500 - 3,500
                                      $       

lOt ad
c1957 HaRley-DaViDsoN 
sPoRtsteR 883cc  MotoRcycle        
            $8 - 12,000
                                      $       

lOt u
1967 BMW R50 MotoRcycle                       
            $8 - 12,000 
                                      $       

lOt x
c1942 HaRley-DaViDsoN Wla 750cc 
MotoRcycle                  $12 - 15,000                       
                                      $        

NO RESERVE NO RESERVE



AUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AUAUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AU

lOt d
NuMBeR Plates - NsW NuMeRical 
MotoRcycle NuMBeR Plate ‘77’                
            $45 - 55,000 
                                      $       

lOt h
NuMBeR Plates - NsW NuMeRical 
NuMBeR Plates ‘598’    $72 - 78,000 
                                      $       

 
 

lOt i
FRaMeD sigNeD PHotos oF 
FeRRaRi’s 1951 MaiDeN gRaND PRiX 
VictoRy (63 x 103cm)    $800 - 1,000
                                      $       

lOt J
eNaMel sigN - MoBiloil gaRgoyle 
(55 x 36cm)                      $300 - 500 
                                      $       

 
 

lOt a
NuMBeR Plates X 54 - usa aND 
caNaDiaN NuMBeR aND NoVelty 
Plates                               $400 - 600 
                                      $       

lOt b
eNaMel sigN - sHell Huiles 
DouBle siDeD Post MouNt (60 x 
45cm)                  $300 - 500 
                                      $         

MEMORABILIA

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE



lOt l
FRaMeD sigNeD PHoto oF ‘tHe 
sNake Pit’ sigNeD By caRRoll 
sHelBy (71 x 65cm)          $700 - 900 
                                      $        

lOt K
acRylic sigN - sHell eMBosseD 
(176 x 176cm)            $200 - 400 
            $        

lOt O
eNaMel sigN - DuNloP stock 
RouND (DiaMeteR 61cm) $300 - 600
                                      $        

lOt m
NuMBeR Plates - NsW NuMeRical 
NuMBeR Plates ‘4800’  $42 - 48,000
                                      $        

lOt Q
NuMBeR Plates - NsW NuMeRical 
NuMBeR Plates ‘1942’  $42 - 48,000 
                                      $       

 

lOt w
NuMBeR Plates - NsW NuMeRical 
NuMBeR Plates ‘8111’                  
          $42 - 46,000
                                      $        

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT SHANNONS.COM.AU

NO RESERVE NO RESERVE

lOt S
PetRol PuMP – 
WayNe electRic 
iN golDeN Fleece 
liVeRy WitH 
RePRoDuctioN RaM 
(RestoReD)
                $3 - 4,500 
      $       

lOt V
PetRol PuMP - 
c1940s gilBaRco 
cM siNgle electRic 
PuMP iN calteX 
liVeRy (RestoReD 
WitH RePRoDuctioN 
gloBe)   $3 - 4,500 
      $         



lOt y
PetRol PuMP - WayNe electRic iN 
sHell liVeRy WitH RePRoDuctioN 
gloBe (RestoReD)            $3 - 4,500 
                                      $       

lOt ab
PetRol PuMP - c1920s-30s g & B 
MaNual PuMP iN teXaco liVeRy 
(RestoReD)                        $4 - 5,500 
                                      $         

lOt Z
eNaMel sigN - DuNloP (183 x 46cm) 
                                           $700 - 900                    
       $        

lOt aC
NuMBeR Plates - NsW NuMeRical 
NuMBeR Plates ‘86500’ 
          $18 - 24,000
                                      $        

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE NO RESERVE



AUCTIONS DOWN THE TRACK
mElbOuRNE
2013 SHANNONS MELBOURNE SPRING CLASSIC AUCTION
Monday 23rd September 2013
321 Warrigal Road, Cheltenham, VIC

ENTRIES INVITED

SydNEy
2013 SHANNONS SYDNEY SPRING CLASSIC AUCTION
Monday 21st October, 2013
65 Reserve Road, St Leonards, NSW
ENTRIES INVITED

Shannons Auction eNews. 
Great news for buyers and sellers. 
Sign up now and get the new online 
auction catalogue delivered straight 
to your email! 
Compatible for mobiles & tablets.
shannons.com.au/enews



ShannonS.Com.au

Featuring ten ‘no reSerVe’
harley-daVidSon motorCyCleS 
From large PriVate ColleCtion


